7:00

7:05

7:15

7:35

8:15

8:20

8:35

8:50

9:00

Alcohol and Other Drug Abuse Advisory Council (AODAAC)
Thursday, March 10, 2022, 7:00-9:00 PM Online Via Zoom

Meeting Agenda

Chair: Laura Mitchell; Co-Vice Chairs: Margaret Mattson & Valerie Adelson

Call to order, Welcome, and Roll Call (voting members, ex-officio representatives, guests)

AODAAC Member Introductions

Shatterproof: A Movement to End Addiction Stigma (this portion of the meeting will be recorded)

Rachael Cooper, Associate Director, National Stigma Initiative

Questions, Discussion, and Generating ldeas

Approval of February 2022 Minutes (by AODAAC Voting Members)

Subcommittee Reports: A) Progress before today, B) Today’s discussion, C) Action steps

Legislative
Treatment
Prevention

Ex-Officio Reports

Agency/Department

DHHS, Behavioral Health & Crisis Services Chief
Local Behavioral Health Authority
Police Department

Alcohol Beverage Services
Montgomery Co Public Schools
Correction and Rehabilitation

Board of License Commissioners

Dept. of Liquor Control

Substance Abuse Prevention

Maryland Behavioral Health Administration
Mental Health Advisory Committee

Dr. Rolando Santiago

Rose Burnhill/Yasmeen Mabry
Lt. Brent Kearney

Gabriela Monzon-Reynolds & Amy Samman
Dr. Kyle Potter

Suzy Malagari

Victoria Virador

Kathie Durbin

Ben Stevenson |l

Kim Qualls

Celia Serkin

Announcements/ Comments from the Public (time permitting)

Adjournment



