Alcohol and Other Drug Abuse Advisory Council (AODAAC) Thursday, March 10, 2022, 7:00-9:00 PM Online Via Zoom Meeting Agenda

Chair: Laura Mitchell; Co-Vice Chairs: Margaret Mattson & Valerie Adelson

7:00	Call to order, Welcome, and Roll Call (voting members, ex-officio representatives, guests)	
7:05	AODAAC Member Introductions	
7:15	Shatterproof: A Movement to End Addiction Stigma (this portion of the meeting will be recorded) Rachael Cooper, Associate Director, National Stigma Initiative	
7:35	Questions, Discussion, and Generating Ideas	
8:15	Approval of February 2022 Minutes (by AODAAC Voting Members)	
8:20	Subcommittee Reports: A) Progress before today, B) Today's discussion, C) Action steps Legislative Treatment Prevention	
8:35	Ex-Officio Reports	
_	Agency/Department	
	DHHS, Behavioral Health & Crisis Services Chief	Dr. Rolando Santiago
	Local Behavioral Health Authority	Rose Burnhill/Yasmeen Mabry
	Police Department	Lt. Brent Kearney
	Alcohol Beverage Services	Gabriela Monzon-Reynolds & Amy Samman
	Montgomery Co Public Schools Correction and Rehabilitation	Dr. Kyle Potter Suzy Malagari
	Board of License Commissioners	Victoria Virador
	Dept. of Liquor Control	Kathie Durbin
	Substance Abuse Prevention	Ben Stevenson II
	Maryland Behavioral Health Administration	Kim Qualls
	Mental Health Advisory Committee	Celia Serkin
8:50	Announcements/ Comments from the Public (time permitting)	
9:00	Adjournment	